� Suitable for front-wheel, rear-wheel and four-
wheel drive vehicles
We developed ABS M5 for the operation in front-,
rear- or 4-wheel drive vehicles. A vehicle specific wir-
ing harness is included in the Kit.
The ABS M5 is specifically adapted for motorsport
use. Individual car parameters like e.g. vehicle
weight, vehicle track, wheel weights, wheel circum-

Legal Restrictions
The sale of this product in Mexico is prohibited.
Ordering Information
ABS M5 Kit 1
Order number F02U.V05.289-01
ABS M5 Kit 2
Order number F02U.V05.290-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.291-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.292-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.293-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.294-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.295-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.296-01
Bosch Motorsport | ABS M5 Kit 2 | 3
Dimensions
ABS M5 Kit Variations
ABS M5 Kit 1 ABS M5 Kit 2 ABS M5 Kit Clubsport ABS M5 Kit Clubsport ABS M5 Kit Clubsport